LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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MERCEDES-BENZ
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Weight: 32
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610157/RB
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155 mm.

WVA
23020

Sin Filas

V-Class (638/2) 02.96-07.03
V 200 (638.214, 638.294) (M 111.948)

V 200 (638.214, 638.294) (M 111.950)
V 230 (638.234, 638.294) (M 111.978)
V 230 (638.234, 638.294) (M 111.980)
V 280 (638.244, 638.294) (M 104.900)
V 200 CDI (638.294) (OM 611.980)
V 220 CDI (638.294) (OM 611.980)
V 230 TD (638.274) (OM 601.970)

VITO (W638) 03.97-07.03
113 2.0 (638.014, 638.094) (M 111.948)

113 2.0 (638.014, 638.094) (M 111.950)
114 2.3 (638.034, 638.094) (M 111.978)

108 CDI 2.2 (638.094) (OM 611A (60 KW CDI))
110 CDI 2.2 (638.094) (OM 611LA (75 KW CDI))

112 CDI 2.2 (638.094) (OM 611.980)

108 D 2.3 (638.064, 638.068) (OM 601.942)
110 D 2.3 (638.074, 638.078) (OM 601.970)

VITO (W638) 02.96-07.03
113 2.0 (638.114, 638.194) (M 111.948)

113 2.0 (638.114, 638.194) (M 111.950)
114 2.3 (638.134, 638.194) (M 111.978)
114 2.3 (638.134, 638.194) (M 111.980)

MERCEDES-BENZ

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1998
1998
2295
2295
2792
2148
2148
2299

1998
1998
2295
2148
2148
2148
2299
2299

1998
1998
2295
2295

Kw = CV g _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)

95 129 02.97-07.03 *
95 129 02.97-07.03 *
105 143 10.96-07.03 *
105 143 10.96-07.03 *
128 174 08.97-07.03 *
75 102 03.99-07.03 *
90 122 03.99-07.03 *
72 98 09.96-07.03 *
[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1
Segment)
95 129 03.97-07.03 *
95 129 03.97-07.03 *
105 143 03.97-07.03 *
60 82 03.99-07.03 *
75 102 03.99-07.03 *
90 122 03.99-07.03 *
58 79 03.97-07.03 *
72 98 03.97-07.03 *

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)

95 129 02.96-07.03 *
95 129 02.96-07.03 *
105 143 12.96-07.03 *
105 143 12.96-07.03 *
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108 CDI 2.2 (638.194) (OM 611A (60 KW CDI))
110 CDI 2.2 (638.194) (OM 611LA (75 KW CDI))
112 CDI 2.2 (638.194) (OM 611.980)

108 D 2.3 (638.164) (OM 601.942)

110 TD 2.3 (638.174) (OM 601.970)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

2148
2148
2148
2299
2299

60
75
90
58
72

82 03.99-07.03
102 03.99-07.03
122 03.99-07.03

79 02.96-07.03

98 02.96-07.03



